Position

Associate Engineer
Assistant Engineer
Assistant Engineer

Engineering Technician

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$104,791
$85,652
$66,601
$56,025

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$34,751
$22,725
$23,426
$10,987



