Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Engineer		Norwalk	Engineering	\$104,791	\$34,751
Assistant Engineer		Norwalk	Engineering	\$85,652	\$22,725
Assistant Engineer		Norwalk	Engineering	\$66,601	\$23,426
Engineering Technician		Norwalk	Engineering	\$56,025	\$10,987